Pameldinger til DIF - Klubbmesterskap 03.03.2022
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Kl.

18:00:00
18:00:15
18:00:30
18:00:45
18:01:00
18:01:15
18:01:30
18:01:45
18:02:00
18:02:15
18:02:30
18:02:45
18:03:00
18:03:15
18:03:30
18:03:45
18:04:00
18:04:15
18:04:30
18:04:45
18:05:00
18:05:15
18:05:30
18:05:45
18:06:00
18:06:15
18:06:30
18:06:45
18:07:00
18:07:15
18:07:30
18:07:45
18:08:00
18:08:15
18:08:30
18:08:45
18:09:00
18:09:15
18:09:30
18:09:45
18:10:00
18:10:15
18:10:30
18:10:45
18:11:00
18:11:15
18:11:30
18:11:45
18:12:00

Klasse
Felles 5 ar
Felles 5 ar
Felles 5 ar
Felles 5 ar
Felles 5 ar
Felles 5 ar
Felles 5 ar
Felles 6 ar
Felles 6 ar
Felles 6 ar
Felles 6 ar
Felles 6 ar
Felles 6 ar
Felles 6 ar
Felles 7 ar
Felles 7 ar
Felles 7 ar
Felles 7 ar
Felles 7 ar
Felles 7 ar
Felles 7 ar
Felles 7 ar
Felles 7 ar
Felles 7 ar
Felles 7 ar
Felles 7 ar
Felles 7 ar
Felles 7 ar
J8ar
J8ar
J8ar
J8ar
J8ar
J8ar
J8ar
J8ar
J8ar
J8ar
J8ar
J8ar
J8ar
J8ar
J8ar
J8ar
G8ar
G8ar
G8ar
G8ar
G8ar

Gvelse
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri

Fornavn
Sondre Holth
Sigurd

Elea Reiten
Jesper Navestad

Eline
Vegard Stav
Hakon

Ulrik Wallge

Astrid Navestad
Haakon Kleven
Henrikke Aaberg
Markus

Ulla Gustafson
Ella

Evine Reiten
Sondre Sinkerud
Matilde Sofie
Lilly Viken

Mari Ranheimsaeter

Mila

Thea

Maren Elise
Petra

Tiril Holth
Malou

Maria Fjelde
Vilde Stav
Malin Sivertsen
Henriette
Soliyana
Camille

Ada Fjelleng

Sander
Jesper David
Stian Baastad
Adrian Konrad
Jonathan

Etternavn
Rekaa
Brinchmann
Drummond
Roaldset

Spikseth
Engedahl
Andenaes
Nordahl

Roaldset
Fonnelap
Ruud
Kvarme
Hedenskjold-heen
Solvoll-Guta
Drummond
Johnson
Dedekam
Stram
Andresen

Topalovic

Viik
Brinchmann
Spikseth
Rekaa
Heatta-Speicher
Vabg

Engedahl

Wold
Kjeldsberg
Mulugeta
Herneblad-Due
Theien

Waage-nielsen
Hvalstad-Hogan
Stokke

Glomset

Lie




50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

18:12:15
18:12:30
18:12:45
18:13:00
18:13:15
18:13:30
18:13:45
18:14:00
18:14:15
18:14:30
18:14:45
18:15:00
18:15:15
18:15:30
18:15:45
18:16:00
18:16:15
18:16:30
18:16:45
18:17:00
18:17:15
18:17:30
18:17:45
18:18:00
18:18:15
18:18:30
18:18:45
18:19:00
18:19:15
18:19:30
18:19:45
18:20:00
18:20:15
18:20:30
18:20:45
18:21:00
18:21:15
18:21:30
18:21:45
18:22:00
18:22:15
18:22:30
18:22:45
18:23:00
18:23:15
18:23:30
18:23:45
18:24:00
18:24:15
18:24:30
18:30:00
18:30:15

G8ar
G8ar
G8ar
G8ar
G8ar
G8ar
G8ar
G8ar
G8ar
G8ar
G8ar
G8ar
J9ar
J9ar
J9ar
J9ar
J9ar
J9ar
J9ar
G9ar
G9ar
G9ar
G9ar
G9ar
G9ar
G9ar
G9ar
G9ar
G9ar
G9ar
G9ar
J10ar
J 10 ar
J10ar
J10ar
J10ar
J10ar
J10ar
J10ar
J10ar
J10ar
J10ar
J10ar
G10ar
G10ar
G10ar
G10ar
G10ar
G10ar
G10ar
J11ar
J11ar

1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
1 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri

Casper Wallge

Jonas Bendik Egeland Bggh
Nikolai

Henrik

Matheus

Kristoffer Baastad

Mio Andreas

Haakon Lien

Kasper

Erle Cecilie Sglvberg
Oda Holth

Neah Marie

Kaja Arnesen

Oline Fjerdingren

Leander Viken
Marcus Graver

Erik August

William Blomvik
Jonas

Hakon Ranheimseeter
Kai

Carl Petter

Oliver

Olivia Rebecca

Iris

Ella Andreassen
Caroline Mathiesen
Maria Louise Kleven
Marie Hauge

Ella Kristine Fiskvik
Oda

Emily Andreassen

Didrik Lockert
Jesper Koksvik
Ulrik Sglvberg
Oscar

Ida
Aline

Nordahl

Bekkenes

Andenees

Kullmann
Christoffersen-byggstayl
Stokke
Handlykken-Michaelsen
Qverjordet

Neerg

Hegre
Ree
Slettebo
Grgnlie
Bremer

Strem
Gagnum
Olsen

Jensen
Wergeland
Andresen
Regue Castell
Skeie

Hauglin

Heelan
Stubbrud
Levinsky
Enge
Fonnelap
Stavran
Karfjell
Kongslie
Levinsky

Andersen
Mikaelsen
Hegre

Lie

Waage-Nielsen
Wergeland




102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

18:30:30
18:30:45
18:31:00
18:31:15
18:31:30
18:31:45
18:32:00
18:32:15
18:32:30
18:32:45
18:33:00
18:33:15
18:33:30
18:33:45
18:34:00
18:34:15
18:34:30
18:34:45
18:35:00
18:35:15
18:35:30
18:35:45
18:36:00
18:36:15
18:36:30
18:36:45
18:37:00
18:37:15
18:37:30
18:37:45
18:38:00
18:45:00
18:45:15
18:45:30
18:45:45
18:46:00
18:46:15
18:46:30
18:46:45
18:47:00
18:47:15
18:47:30
18:47:45
18:48:00
18:48:15
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00

J11ar
J11ar
J11ar
J11ar
J11ar
J11ar
J11ar
J11ar
J11ar
G11ar
G11ar
G11ar
G11ar
G11ar
G11ar
J12ar
J12ar
J12ar
J12ar
J12ar
J12ar
G12ar
G12ar
G12ar
G12ar
G12ar
G12ar
G12ar
G12ar
G12ar
G12ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G15ar
G15ar
G14 ar
J14ar
J15ar
J15ar

2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
2 km fri
3 km fri
3 km fri
3 km fri
3 km fri
3 km fri
3 km fri
3 km fri
3 km fri
3 km fri
3 km fri
3 km fri
3 km fri
3 km fri
3 km fri
3 km fri felles
3 km fri felles
3 km fri felles
3 km fri felles
3 km fri felles
3 km fri felles
3 km fri felles

Aurora

Isabelle

Ninna Sofie
Amalie Fjelde
Lea

Lilje

Ameli Fjerdingren

Erik
Nicolai Karlstad
Simen Graver

Marie Holth
Julie Solevag
Reidun Aars

Sverre Ranheimsaeter
William Joseph
Henrik

Anton

Edward Blomvik

Carl Melingen

Jesper

Ulrik

Henrik Langum
Anton Solevag
Martin Olai
Henrik Lockert
Sondre

Daniel Koksvik
Kasper Hauge
Aleksander Olsen
Magnus

Fredrik Aaberg
Martin Miinster-Mohn

Caspar

Ludvik Kjos

Karl Emil Fiskvik
Caroline

Nora Andrea
Emilia Sofia Eklund

Stubbrud

Hauglin
Handlykken-Michaelsen
Vabg

Regue Castell
Mglmen-Nertun

Bremer

Lorentsen
Hageland
Gagnum

Ree
Nygaard
Olsen

Andresen
Heelan
Skarstein
Eklund Mohn
Jensen
Myhre
Weernes
Mgrch-Bjerke

Skjolas
Nygaard
Skarstein
Andersen
Kongslie
Mikaelsen
Stavran
Andenaes
Wergeland
Ruud
Jorum

Mglmen-Nertun
Haug

Karfjell
Holland-Tuvsjgen
Wergeland

Mohn




15619:00:00 3 km fri felles
157/19:00:00 3 km fri felles
158/19:00:00 3 km fri felles




